ли но. на 10584	<u>9061</u>	
65-715 🖤 LOAN N	10. 38633 Vat: M-66 Page 8982	
ASSIGNMENT OF TR	UST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	
	gned, COMMONWEALTH, INC., an Oregon corporation,	
beneficiary under that certain trust deed dated. executed and delivered byDONALD A. A	September 17, 19_65_, MBERS, JR. and JANET E. AMBERS,	
husband and	l wife,	A Children and A
grantor, to Oregon Title Insurance Co.	an Oregon corporation, Trustee, and recorded M-65	
Klamath County	, Oregon, hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	
THE NEW YORK BANK FOR SAVINGS		
all its beneficial interest in and under said trus tions therein described or referred to, with the	t deed, together with the note or notes, moneys and obliga- interest, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or	
to accrue under said trust deed.	ver the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender	
includes the feminine and the neuter and the si	ngular number includes the plural. ned heneficiary has caused its corporate name to be signed	
and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by of Directors.	<i>its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board</i>	Man Porchad
DATED: December 14, 19 6	5. COMMONWEALTH, INC.	
	Br: Milloucher	
	Attest: Niceiand Rose	
	Assistant decretary	
STATE OF OREGON		
COUNTY, OF MULTNOMAH )		
<u>December 14</u> , 19 6		
Personally appeared	Bucher , who being duly sworn, did say ALTH, INC., a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the	- सिहानमान
foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of sealed on behalf of said corporation by author instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.	said corporation and that said instrument was signed and brity of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said	
Before me:		
Notary Public to	r Oregon	and the second
My commission expires: 2/23/69		
STATE OF GREGGH, SS Gounty of Klamath	INVEXED STATE OF OREGON   STATE OF OREGON ss.   County of Klamath ss.	
Filed for record at request of: Oregon Title Co.	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 8	
on this 22 day of <u>Nov</u> A. D. 19 <u>66</u>	day of <u>Sept</u> , 19 <u>6</u> , at 3:33 <u>o'Clock</u> , and recorded	
at 10:15 o'clock A M, and duly recorded in Vol. M-66 of magaz	in book <u>M-66</u> on page <u>8982</u> Record of Mortgages of said County.	
Page 11941 .	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
BORDTHY ROCERS, County Gloria	Fee \$1.50	Appanete service of stores
	fane Mala Deputy	

· .-/

1 0 1/2

130

and a second s

3. ....

First

 $\frac{1}{\sqrt{2}} \frac{1}{\sqrt{2}} \frac{1}{\sqrt{2}$ 

